301 6-2‘017‘
BASKETBALLW

RGINIA

DATE
Nov. 11
Nov. 15
Nov. 20
Nov. 22
Nov. 25
Nov. 26
Nov. 30
Dec. 3
Dec. 6
Dec. 17
Dec. 21
Dec. 28
Dec. 31
Jan. 4
Jan. 8
Jan. 14
Jan. 18
Jan. 21
Jan. 24
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar. 4

OPPONENT
at UNCG

St Francis (BKN)
Yale
Grambling St
lowa*

Memphis or Providence™
OoSu

West Virginia
ECU

Robert Morris
at Cal

at Louisville
FSU

at Pitt

Wake Forest
at Clemson

at Boston College
Georgia Tech
at Notre Dame
at Villanova
Virginia Tech
at Syracuse
Louisville

at Virginia Tech
Duke

at UNC

Miami

at NC State
UNC

Pitt

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
9:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 PM
TBD
2:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

ESPN3

ACC

ACC

RSN

CBS SN

CBS SN
ESPN2
ESPNU

RSN

ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPN2
ESPNU

RSN

ESPNU

ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC

FOX

ACC
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN
ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN

ACC

templatetrove.com
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